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Keila Nädalavõistlus 2016 suvi → 8. ring

No  

COCA-COLA 850+ (Skoorin B reiting)

Alexey Landar

Olaf Kappel

K@iro Reiu

Johannes Sepp

Mallor Mettis

Paul Kikas

Hardy Puusepp

Jaanus Väljamäe S

Rainer Lipand

Andres Ira

Andres Allsalu

Olari Pajo

Kaspar Vallisaar

Rando-Juku Sirkas

Kristo Vaikmaa

Lauri Välja

Aigar Holm

Jaanus Väljamäe J

Rainer Kala

Ragnar Karumaa

August Tammik

Raiko Niitav

SWEDBANK Kuni 850 (Skoorin B reiting)

Madis Tuulpärg

Mart Tsäro

Roland Tiik

Dima Muravjov

Mihkel Ratt

Martin Toomast

Kristjan Tammepõld

Andres Peilman
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No  

Mikk Joala

Sulev Tõniste

Ken Rohelaan

Mikk Adler

Marko Ploompuu

River Tomera

Vallo Teppe

Mats Heinsalu

Kalvi Mäekivi

Gunnar Ersto

Hendri Mikita

Indrek Rauba

Raido Kängsepp

Hendrik Mägar

Sten-Johan Lill

Silver Bober

Raul Rändla

Vardo Ainela

Martin Kambla

Rauno Rohtmets

Ranno Maasikmets

Ahti Paloson

Madis Haasma

Hannes Allikvee

Artur Mölder

LATITUDE64 Naised

Kaidi Allsalu

Heidi Talumaa

Kelli Ellus

Viktoria Kossenkova

Madli Vaht
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No 1a 1b  2  3 4a 4b  5  6 7a 7b  8  9 10a 10b 11a 11b 12 13 14 15 16a 16b 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 73

COCA-COLA 850+
(Skoorin B
reiting)

1 Johannes Sepp 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 -7 66

1 Kristo Vaikmaa 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 6 2 3 3 -7 66

3 Mallor Mettis 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 -5 68

3 Rainer Kala 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 -5 68

5 Aigar Holm 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 -3 70

5 Jaanus Väljamäe J 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 -3 70

5 Jaanus Väljamäe S 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 -3 70

8 Alexey Landar 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 -1 72

9 K@iro Reiu 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 0 73

9 Olari Pajo 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 0 73

11 Olaf Kappel 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 +1 74

11 Paul Kikas 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 +1 74

11 Kaspar Vallisaar 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 +1 74

11 Rando-Juku Sirkas 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +1 74

11 Raiko Niitav 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +1 74

16 Andres Ira 2 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 +3 76

16 August Tammik 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 +3 76

16 Andres Allsalu 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 +3 76

19 Ragnar Karumaa 3 2 2 4 4 5 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 +4 77

20 Rainer Lipand 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 3 +5 78

21 Hardy Puusepp 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 6 4 2 3 +6 79

22 Lauri Välja 4 2 3 3 4 5 5 4 2 4 5 3 2 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 2 2 3 +8 81

SWEDBANK Kuni
850 (Skoorin B
reiting)

1 Gunnar Ersto 3 2 5 4 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 -3 70

1 Raido Kängsepp 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 -3 70

3 Ranno Maasikmets 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 73

3 Hannes Allikvee 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 0 73

5 Sten-Johan Lill 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 +1 74

6 Mats Heinsalu 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 2 3 3 +2 75

7 Artur Mölder 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 4 +3 76

8 Rauno Rohtmets 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 5 4 2 2 2 +4 77

9 Dima Muravjov 3 3 3 6 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 +5 78

9 Marko Ploompuu 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +5 78

9 Madis Haasma 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 +5 78

9 Hendrik Mägar 3 2 2 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 6 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 +5 78

9 Indrek Rauba 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 +5 78

14 Hendri Mikita 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 7 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 +6 79

15 Martin Toomast 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 2 4 6 +7 80

15 Mihkel Ratt 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 +7 80

17 Silver Bober 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 6 4 3 3 5 +8 81
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No 1a 1b  2  3 4a 4b  5  6 7a 7b  8  9 10a 10b 11a 11b 12 13 14 15 16a 16b 17 18 +/- Sum

18 Roland Tiik 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 +9 82

18 Andres Peilman 2 2 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 +9 82

20 Ahti Paloson 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +10 83

20 Ken Rohelaan 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 +10 83

20 Kristjan Tammepõld 2 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 7 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 +10 83

20 Kalvi Mäekivi 3 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 +10 83

24 Vardo Ainela 2 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 +11 84

24 Mikk Joala 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 +11 84

26 Martin Kambla 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 6 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 2 5 4 +12 85

26 Vallo Teppe 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 2 3 3 +12 85

28 Mart Tsäro 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 +13 86

29 Raul Rändla 3 2 4 4 4 3 5 6 3 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 +14 87

30 Madis Tuulpärg 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 2 4 +15 88

30 Mikk Adler 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 +15 88

32 Sulev Tõniste 2 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 +16 89

33 River Tomera 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 2 4 +18 91

LATITUDE64
Naised

1 Madli Vaht 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 2 2 4 +1 74

2 Kaidi Allsalu 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 +11 84

3 Heidi Talumaa 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 +15 88

4 Kelli Ellus 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +16 89

5 Viktoria Kossenkova 2 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 3 6 6 5 7 5 4 4 4 3 +32 105
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Hole-by-hole statistics
 1a 1b  2  3 4a 4b  5  6 7a 7b  8  9 10a 10b 11a 11b 12 13 14 15 16a 16b 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 73

Avg 2.7 2.4 3.1 3.4 3.1 3.1 3.2 3.5 3.1 3.4 4.4 3.4 3.2 3.3 3.2 3.2 3.5 3.7 3.5 3.4 3.7 2.8 2.8 3.4 78.5

Difficulty 2 1 7 14 8 5 11 22 6 16 19 17 12 13 9 10 20 24 21 15 23 3 4 18 5.5

Birdie -1 19 36 10 7 9 9 7 4 7 5 12 5 5 4 6 7 4 2 3 2 17 26 2 208 14%

Par 0 38 23 36 27 38 39 37 30 40 30 26 31 41 39 39 36 31 29 34 36 24 38 24 40 806 56%

Bogey 1 3 11 22 13 10 11 19 13 21 10 18 13 15 15 15 16 20 16 14 26 5 9 13 328 23%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 2 2 5 6 4 10 6 1 2 1 7 11 7 6 6 1 4 85 6%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 12 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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